
PACHETUL CURATENIA

I.D.: 57081345

Data publicarii	17.05.21	Coduri CPV	24455000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 647,27 RON - 647,27 RON

Descriere: SANO FLOOR S 252 10L - 2 X 63.03 = 126.06 LEI , SANO CLEAR 10 L 2 X 37.82 = 75.64 LEI
SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L 6 X 15.97 = 95.82 LEI , HARTIE IGIENICA 1 X 21.85 =21.85 LEI ,
DOMESTOS WC 11 X 7.15 =78.65 LEI , SACI MENAJ 120 L 2 X 6.73 = 13.46 LEI , MANUSI SANO
4 X 4.62 = 18.48 LEI , SANO X CREAM 1L 7 X 8.83 = 61.81 LEI , COSURI GUNOI 5 X 6.3 = 31.50
LEI , PERII WC 5 X 6.73 = 33.65 LEI , MOP BUMBAC 5 X 4.20 = 21 LEI , FAIRY VASE 1 X 5.88 =
5.88 LEI , SANO X PRAF 3 X 4.20 = 12.60 LEI , PUR VASE 1 X 5.04 = 5.04 LEI , SANO BON 55
GR 3 X 5.47 = 16.41 LEI , CIF CLASIC 1 X 5.47 = 5.47 LEI SANO ANTIKALK WC 1 X 12.19 = 12.19
LEI . SANO JET BATHROOM 1 X 11.76 = 11.76 LEI
